
 
 

SHIRE OF WANDERING 
COUNCIL MEETING DATES 

The Council of the Shire of Wandering traditionally meets on the third Thursday of the 
month in the Council Chamber, Shire Office, 22 Watts Street, Wandering.  Meetings 
commence at 3.30pm unless otherwise stated.   
 
Items for consideration should be lodged at the Shire Office 2 weeks in advance of the 
Meeting date to allow inclusion on the Agenda and appropriate research to be 
undertaken by all Councillors and Staff.  .  Please do not hesitate to contact the CEO to 
discuss further.   
 
Council meetings are open to the public.  A public question time is provided for up to 15 
minutes at the start of each meeting. 
 
The Schedule of Ordinary Council Meeting dates, times and locations for the period January 
2018 to January 2019 as outlined below.  
 

DATE LOCATION TIME 

Thursday, 18 January 2018 No meeting Planned   

Thursday, 15 February 2018 Shire Offices, 22 Watts Street, Wandering 3.30pm 

Thursday, 15 March 2018 Shire Offices, 22 Watts Street, Wandering 3.30pm 

Thursday, 19 April 2018 Shire Offices, 22 Watts Street, Wandering 3.30pm 

Thursday, 17 May 2018 Shire Offices, 22 Watts Street, Wandering 3.30pm 

Thursday, 21 June 2018 Shire Offices, 22 Watts Street, Wandering 3.30pm 

Thursday, 26 July 2018 Shire Offices, 22 Watts Street, Wandering 3.30pm 

Thursday, 16 August 2018 Shire Offices, 22 Watts Street, Wandering 3.30pm 

Thursday, 20 September 2018 Shire Offices, 22 Watts Street, Wandering 3.30pm 

Thursday, 18 October 2018 Shire Offices, 22 Watts Street, Wandering 3.30pm 

Thursday, 15 November 2018 Shire Offices, 22 Watts Street, Wandering 3.30pm 

Thursday, 13 December 2018 Shire Offices, 22 Watts Street, Wandering 3.30pm 

No Meeting planned, January 2019   

 
AMANDA O’HALLORAN 
CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER 


